
 

  

Hotel Meeting Space Contact List 
ISSA/INTERCLEAN® 2017 

Las Vegas, NV | September 11-14 
  

 
Exhibitors may arrange a business meeting, or plan a food function at one of the official ISSA hotels during non-exhibit 
hours. Exhibitors or attendees are not allowed to open hospitality suites or schedule other activities that would conflict 
with the exhibit hours listed below: 

 

Tuesday, September 12   10:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 13  10:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. 
Thursday, September 14     10:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

 

 
 

Official Hotel List Room Rate  Meeting Space Contacts 

Bellagio 
Headquarter Hotel 

3600 Las Vegas Blvd S 

 
$219 

Jackie Kumalaa 
Catering Manager 

Phone: 702-693-8035 
Email: jkumalaa01@bellagioresort.com  

Westgate Las Vegas Resort & Casino 
Co-Headquarter Hotel 

3000 Paradise Rd 
$99 

Shari Dickerson 
Convention Services Manager 

Phone: 702-732-5624 
Email: shari_dickerson@wgresorts.com 

Aria Resort & Casino 
3730 Las Vegas Blvd S $215 

Andrew Sharp 
Convention Services Manager 

Phone: 702-590-7311 
Email: asharp@aria.com  

Bally’s Las Vegas 
3645 Las Vegas Blvd S $79 

Tracy Cheetham 
Citywide Catering Sales Manager 

Phone: 702-967-4002 
Email: tcheetham@caesars.com 

Caesars Palace 
3570 Las Vegas Blvd S 

$199 

Tracy Cheetham 
Citywide Catering Sales Manager 

Phone: 702-967-4002 
Email: tcheetham@caesars.com 

Courtyard by Marriott- Las Vegas 
Convention Center 
3275 Paradise Rd 

$139 

Peggy Limon 
Citywide Sales Executive 

Phone: 702-524-7410 
Email: peggy.limon@marriott.com 

Embassy Suites Convention Center 
3600 Paradise Road 

$119 

Melissa Tilghman 
Catering Manager 

Phone: 702-947-7174 
Email: Melissa.tilghman@hilton.com  

Flamingo Las Vegas 
3555 Las Vegas Blvd S 

$65 

Tracy Cheetham 
Citywide Catering Sales Manager 

Phone: 702-967-4002 
Email: tcheetham@caesars.com 

Hilton Grand Vacations Club  
2650 Las Vegas Blvd S 

$109 

Peter Lin 
Event Manager 

Phone: 702-946-9226 
Email: PLin@HGVC.com  
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Official Hotel List Room Rate Meeting Space Contacts 

Las Vegas Marriott 
325 Convention Center Dr 

$154 

Peggy Limon 
Citywide Sales Executive 

Phone: 702-524-7410 
Email: peggy.limon@marriott.com 

Mirage 
3400 Las Vegas Blvd S 

$155 

Terri Bartlett 
Convention Services Manager 

Phone: 702-791-7391 
Email: mbartlett@mirage.com  

Paris Las Vegas 
3655 Las Vegas Blvd S 

$109 

Tracy Cheetham 
Citywide Catering Sales Manager 

Phone: 702-967-4002 
Email: tcheetham@caesars.com 

Planet Hollywood Resort & Casino 
3667 Las Vegas Blvd S $109 

Tracy Cheetham 
Citywide Catering Sales Manager 

Phone: 702-967-4002 
Email: tcheetham@caesars.com 

Renaissance Las Vegas Hotel 
3400 Paradise Road 

$149 

Ronnie Anderson 
Director of Catering & Conference Services 

Phone: 702-784-5730 
Email: Ronnie.anderson@renaissancelasvegas.com  

Residence Inn by Marriott  
3225 Paradise Road $139 

Peggy Limon 
Citywide Sales Executive 

Phone: 702-524-7410 
Email: peggy.limon@marriott.com 

SLS Las Vegas Hotel & Casino 
2535 Las Vegas Blvd S 

$109 

Sasha Lee 
Senior National Sales Manager 

Phone: 702-761-7105 
Email: sasha.lee@slslasvegas.com  

The Cosmopolitan 
3708 Las Vegas Blvd S $214 

Katie Kong 
Catering & Conference Services Manager 

Phone: 702-698-7543 
Email: Katie.kong@cosmopolitanlasvegas.com  

The Linq Hotel  
3535 Las Vegas Blvd S $79 

Tracy Cheetham 
Citywide Catering Sales Manager 

Phone: 702-967-4002 
Email: tcheetham@caesars.com 

Treasure Island 
3300 Las Vegas Blvd S $115 

Shelly Ryser-Blanton 
Director of Sales 

Phone: 702-894-7725 
Email: sryser@treasureisland.com  

Vdara Hotel & Spa at City Center 
2600 W Harmon Ave $155 

Jamie De Cordova  
Catering & Convention Manager 

Phone: 702-590-2315 
Email: jdecordova@vdara.com  

Wynn Las Vegas 
3131 Las Vegas Blvd S $249 

Cory Bence 
Convention Services Manager 

Phone:702-770-4725 
Email: Cory.Bence@wynnlasvegas.com  
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